Features
■ Compact design to save board space -
 0805 footprint
■ Small size results in very fast time to react
 to fault events
■ Symmetrical design
■ Low profi le
■ RoHS compliant* and halogen free**

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-PSMF010X 15 40 0.10 0.30 1.0 7.5 0.5 1.5 0.5
MF-PSMF020X 9 40 0.20 0.50 0.65 3.5 8.00 0.02 0.5
MF-PSMF035X 6 40 0.35 0.75 0.250 1.200 8.00 0.10 0.5
MF-PSMF050X 6 40 0.50 1.00 0.150 0.900 8.00 0.10 0.5
MF-PSMF075X 6 40 0.75 1.50 0.090 0.350 8.00 0.20 0.6
MF-PSMF110X 6 40 1.10 2.20 0.060 0.210 8.00 0.30 0.6
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT